
European Diving and Synchronised Swimming Championships
Eindhoven (NED) 15-27 May 2012

31st LEN European Swimming Championships

Event 4
17 MAY 2012 ­ 11:00

Men's 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Preliminary
Eliminatoire

Referee KELEMEN Ildiko LEN

Panel A (1­3)

Judge 1 REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR

Judge 2 AXTELIUS Peter SWE

Judge 3 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI

Judge 4 VINOGRADOV Alexandr RUS

Judge 5 WIERNIUK Anna POL

Judge 6 VAN DER VOORT Ronald NED

Judge 7 POLAZZO Valerio ITA

Assistant NOVOTNA Hana LEN

Panel B (4­6)

Judge 1 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR

Judge 2 SZEKFFY Nora HUN

Judge 3 BIMIS Thomas GRE

Judge 4 ALT Walter GER

Judge 5 FREEMAN Sally GBR

Judge 6 AZORIN Daniel FRA

Judge 7 KOMULAINEN Jari FIN

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 KUZNETSOV Evgeny RUS 407C 3.4 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0  78.20 =1 78.20 =1    481.70

207C 3.5 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5  87.50 1 165.70 1     

307C 3.5 8.5  7.5  7.5  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5  85.75 2 251.45 1     

5154B 3.4 6.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  71.40 =5 322.85 1     

5353B 3.3 6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  67.65 8 390.50 1     

109C 3.8 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  91.20 2 481.70 1     

2 HAUSDING Patrick GER 205B 3.0 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5  70.50 7 70.50 7 7.70  465.60

107B 3.1 7.5  8.5  7.5  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  74.40 =5 144.90 4 20.80   

5156B 3.9 6.0  5.5  5.5  6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5  66.30 12 211.20 5 40.25   

407C 3.4 8.0  7.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  78.20 1 289.40 3 33.45   

307C 3.5 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  89.25 =1 378.65 2 11.85   

5355B 3.7 8.0  8.0  8.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  86.95 3 465.60 2 16.10   

3 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 5253B 3.3 7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  77.55 3 77.55 3 0.65  457.65

407C 3.4 6.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5  71.40 8 148.95 2 16.75   

109C 3.8 9.0  8.5  8.5  9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  96.90 1 245.85 2 5.60   

307C 3.5 5.5  5.5  6.0  6.0 4.5 6.0 5.0  59.50 16 305.35 2 17.50   

205B 3.0 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5  69.00 7 374.35 3 16.15   

5154B 3.4 8.0  9.0  8.5  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  83.30 4 457.65 3 24.05   

4 KVASHA Illya UKR 407C 3.4 5.5  5.0  5.5  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0  56.10 20 56.10 20 22.10  432.00

109C 3.8 6.5  7.5  6.5  6.5 7.5 6.0 7.5  77.90 2 134.00 11 31.70   

5353B 3.3 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  74.25 5 208.25 8 43.20   

307C 3.5 7.0  7.5  7.5  6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  75.25 2 283.50 4 39.35   

205B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  72.00 5 355.50 4 35.00   

5154B 3.4 7.5  7.5  7.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  76.50 7 432.00 4 49.70   

5 ILLANA Javier ESP 205B 3.0 6.0  6.5  6.0  5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  55.50 =21 55.50 =21 22.70  417.10

107B 3.1 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  75.95 3 131.45 12 34.25   

5154B 3.4 7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5  78.20 4 209.65 6 41.80   

407C 3.4 7.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  71.40 =5 281.05 5 41.80   

307C 3.5 6.0  6.0  6.0  5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5  61.25 =11 342.30 5 48.20   

5337D 3.4 8.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  74.80 8 417.10 5 64.60   
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6 ZAKHAROV Ilya RUS 407C 3.4 5.5  6.0  5.5  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5  51.00 23 51.00 23 27.20  404.65

207C 3.5 6.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0  75.25 4 126.25 15 39.45   

307C 3.5 6.0  6.0  5.5  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  61.25 17 187.50 16 63.95   

5154B 3.4 7.0  7.0  7.5  8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  71.40 =5 258.90 12 63.95   

5156B 3.9 4.5  4.5  4.0  5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5  52.65 20 311.55 15 78.95   

109C 3.8 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5  93.10 1 404.65 6 77.05   

7 DE BRUIJN Yorick NED 405B 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0  57.00 19 57.00 19 21.20  404.60

107B 3.1 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  74.40 =5 131.40 13 34.30   

5337D 3.4 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  81.60 3 213.00 4 38.45   

205B 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  60.00 15 273.00 6 49.85   

305B 3.0 6.5  5.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  58.50 =14 331.50 8 59.00   

5154B 3.4 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  73.10 10 404.60 7 77.10   

8 MEARS Christopher GBR 205B 3.0 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 =5 72.00 =5 6.20  399.35

305B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 15 135.00 10 30.70   

5353B 3.3 6.0  6.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5  64.35 14 199.35 12 52.10   

5154B 3.4 6.0  6.0  5.5  6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0  61.20 =13 260.55 11 62.30   

107B 3.1 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  58.90 13 319.45 10 71.05   

407C 3.4 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  79.90 5 399.35 8 82.35   

9 CELY Damien FRA 405B 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  63.00 =14 63.00 =14 15.20  393.50

407C 3.4 6.0  6.0  7.0  4.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  61.20 16 124.20 16 41.50   

107B 3.1 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  66.65 11 190.85 15 60.60   

5353B 3.3 6.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  67.65 8 258.50 13 64.35   

307C 3.5 7.0  7.0  7.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  73.50 4 332.00 7 58.50   

205B 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0  61.50 15 393.50 9 88.20   

10 LAUGHER Jack GBR 405B 3.0 8.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 =5 72.00 =5 6.20  391.65

5353B 3.3 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 7.5 6.5 5.5  64.35 14 136.35 8 29.35   

205B 3.0 1.5  2.0  2.5  1.5 1.5 1.5 2.5  15.00 27 151.35 22 100.10   

107B 3.1 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5  72.85 3 224.20 18 98.65   

307C 3.5 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0  89.25 =1 313.45 13 77.05   

5154B 3.4 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0  78.20 6 391.65 10 90.05   

11 KLEIN Sascha GER 407C 3.4 7.5  7.5  6.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  76.50 4 76.50 4 1.70  390.70

109C 3.8 4.0  4.5  3.5  4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5  47.50 24 124.00 17 41.70   

5253B 3.3 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  70.95 8 194.95 14 56.50   

205B 3.0 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 4 266.95 10 55.90   

307C 3.5 6.0  5.5  5.5  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0  57.75 16 324.70 9 65.80   

5353B 3.3 8.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  66.00 13 390.70 11 91.00   

12 PAPAROUNAS
Stefanos

GRE 205B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  67.50 =10 67.50 =10 10.70  382.60

107B 3.1 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  69.75 10 137.25 6 28.45   

5154B 3.4 7.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  71.40 =6 208.65 7 42.80   

407C 3.4 6.0  5.5  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  61.20 =13 269.85 8 53.00   

307C 3.5 3.5  3.5  4.5  3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0  43.75 24 313.60 12 76.90   

405B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0  69.00 11 382.60 12 99.10   
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13 RINALDI Tommaso ITA 405B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5  69.00 8 69.00 8 9.20  377.70

107B 3.1 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  74.40 =5 143.40 5 22.30   

205B 3.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  70.50 9 213.90 3 37.55   

305B 3.0 7.0  5.5  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 17 272.40 7 50.45   

5353B 3.3 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  69.30 6 341.70 6 48.80   

5152B 3.0 5.0  4.0  5.0  4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5  36.00 25 377.70 13 104.00   

14 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 405B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 =10 67.50 =10 10.70  372.55

107B 3.1 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  68.20 12 135.70 9 30.00   

407C 3.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0  71.40 =6 207.10 9 44.35   

307C 3.5 4.0  5.5  5.0  4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5  47.25 21 254.35 15 68.50   

205B 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  57.00 17 311.35 16 79.15   

5337D 3.4 5.5  6.0  5.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  61.20 16 372.55 14 109.15   

15 PRYGOROV Oleksiy UKR 407C 3.4 7.0  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0  78.20 =1 78.20 =1    370.00

109C 3.8 5.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5  70.30 9 148.50 3 17.20   

205B 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  54.00 21 202.50 11 48.95   

307C 3.5 3.0  3.5  3.0  3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0  33.25 25 235.75 17 87.10   

5154B 3.4 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  76.50 3 312.25 14 78.25   

5253B 3.3 6.5  5.5  6.5  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0  57.75 18 370.00 15 111.70   

16 BLAHA Constantin AUT 5152B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 =10 67.50 =10 10.70  364.60

405B 3.0 8.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0  69.00 11 136.50 7 29.20   

5154B 3.4 6.5  6.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 5.5  69.70 10 206.20 10 45.25   

205B 3.0 7.0  7.5  6.5  6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 =9 269.20 9 53.65   

307C 3.5 2.0  2.0  2.0  1.0 1.5 2.0 2.0  21.00 27 290.20 18 100.30   

107B 3.1 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  74.40 9 364.60 16 117.10   

17 DE MEIJER Ramon NED 405B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0  63.00 =14 63.00 =14 15.20  353.00

5152B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  67.50 13 130.50 14 35.20   

107B 3.1 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  65.10 13 195.60 13 55.85   

205B 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  61.50 12 257.10 14 65.75   

305B 3.0 6.5  6.0  7.0  6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  58.50 =14 315.60 11 74.90   

5154B 3.4 3.0  4.0  4.0  3.5 2.5 3.5 4.0  37.40 24 353.00 17 128.70   

18 TOLVERS Jesper SWE 405B 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  60.00 17 60.00 17 18.20  341.80

107B 3.1 5.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  60.45 17 120.45 19 45.25   

407C 3.4 6.0  7.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  62.90 16 183.35 17 68.10   

205B 3.0 4.0  4.0  4.0  3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0  34.50 24 217.85 19 105.00   

307C 3.5 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5  61.25 =11 279.10 19 111.40   

5253B 3.3 7.0  6.0  6.0  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  62.70 14 341.80 18 139.90   

19 VALHEIM Espen NOR 107B 3.1 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  65.10 13 65.10 13 13.10  337.40

205B 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.0  5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0  54.00 21 119.10 20 46.60   

305B 3.0 7.5  6.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 15 182.10 18 69.35   

405B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 =9 245.10 16 77.75   

5154B 3.4 5.5  5.0  5.0  6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5  52.70 19 297.80 17 92.70   

5353B 3.3 4.0  4.0  4.5  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5  39.60 23 337.40 19 144.30   
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20 PAWLUK Andrei BLR 107B 3.1 4.0  5.0  5.0  4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0  41.85 26 41.85 26 36.35  336.35

205B 3.0 5.0  5.5  5.5  5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  49.50 22 91.35 25 74.35   

305B 3.0 5.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5  51.00 =22 142.35 24 109.10   

405B 3.0 8.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 =9 205.35 20 117.50   

5152B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  63.00 10 268.35 21 122.15   

5154B 3.4 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  68.00 12 336.35 20 145.35   

21 KARALIOU Youheni BLR 405B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 =14 63.00 =14 15.20  314.90

107B 3.1 7.0  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  58.90 18 121.90 18 43.80   

205B 3.0 7.0  6.5  5.5  5.5 7.5 7.0 6.5  60.00 18 181.90 19 69.55   

305B 3.0 2.0  2.5  2.5  2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0  22.50 27 204.40 21 118.45   

5154B 3.4 7.0  6.0  6.5  6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5  64.60 9 269.00 20 121.50   

407C 3.4 5.0  4.5  4.5  3.5 4.0 5.5 4.5  45.90 22 314.90 21 166.80   

22 BRANDL Fabian AUT 405B 3.0 6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 18 58.50 18 19.70  301.70

5152B 3.0 5.0  6.0  6.0  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0  48.00 23 106.50 24 59.20   

107B 3.1 5.5  6.0  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  55.80 20 162.30 21 89.15   

5154B 3.4 4.5  3.0  4.0  4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0  37.40 23 199.70 24 123.15   

205B 3.0 6.5  5.5  6.0  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  52.50 21 252.20 22 138.30   

305B 3.0 5.5  5.5  5.5  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  49.50 21 301.70 22 180.00   

23 ALOISIO Andrea SUI 405B 3.0 6.0  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0  55.50 =21 55.50 =21 22.70  291.25

107B 3.1 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  57.35 =19 112.85 22 52.85   

205B 3.0 4.5  4.5  4.0  4.0 5.5 4.0 4.0  37.50 25 150.35 23 101.10   

305B 3.0 5.5  5.5  6.0  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0  52.50 =18 202.85 22 120.00   

407C 3.4 3.5  3.0  3.5  3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0  34.00 26 236.85 24 153.65   

5154B 3.4 5.0  5.5  4.5  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0  54.40 19 291.25 23 190.45   

24 CISLO Artur POL 405B 3.0 5.5  6.0  5.5  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  49.50 24 49.50 24 28.70  282.10

107B 3.1 6.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0  57.35 =19 106.85 23 58.85   

305B 3.0 2.0  3.0  3.0  2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5  24.00 26 130.85 25 120.60   

205B 3.0 6.5  4.0  6.0  6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0  52.50 =18 183.35 25 139.50   

307C 3.5 4.0  4.0  3.5  3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5  40.25 25 223.60 26 166.90   

5152B 3.0 7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  58.50 17 282.10 24 199.60   

25 LEHTONEN Otto FIN 5152B 3.0 3.5  4.5  3.5  3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5  31.50 27 31.50 27 46.70  254.75

205B 3.0 3.0  4.0  2.5  2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0  27.00 27 58.50 27 107.20   

107B 3.1 5.0  5.5  5.0  5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0  48.05 24 106.55 27 144.90   

305B 3.0 5.5  5.0  5.0  6.5 4.5 5.5 6.0  48.00 20 154.55 27 168.30   

405C 2.7 5.0  5.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  48.60 22 203.15 27 187.35   

105B 2.4 6.5  7.5  7.5  6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  51.60 20 254.75 25 226.95   

26 KELEMEN Tamás HUN 107B 3.1 5.0  5.5  6.0  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5  48.05 25 48.05 25 30.15  249.05

407C 3.4 2.0  2.5  3.0  3.5 2.5 3.5 2.5  27.20 26 75.25 26 90.45   

205B 3.0 5.5  6.0  6.0  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5  51.00 =22 126.25 26 125.20   

305B 3.0 4.5  5.0  4.5  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0  43.50 22 169.75 26 153.10   

5152B 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  55.50 18 225.25 25 165.25   

5154B 3.4 2.5  2.0  3.0  1.0 2.5 2.5 2.0  23.80 26 249.05 26 232.65   
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European Diving and Synchronised Swimming Championships
Eindhoven (NED) 15-27 May 2012

31st LEN European Swimming Championships

Event 4
17 MAY 2012 ­ 11:00

Men's 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Preliminary
Eliminatoire

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

27 BENEDETTI Michele ITA 107B 3.1 7.0  7.5  7.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  68.20 9 68.20 9 10.00  248.55

407C 3.4 4.0  5.0  4.5  4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5  45.90 25 114.10 21 51.60   

205B 3.0 6.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 19 172.60 20 78.85   

307C 3.5 2.5  3.5  2.0  2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0  29.75 26 202.35 23 120.50   

5353B 3.3 4.5  4.5  4.5  4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0  46.20 23 248.55 23 141.95   

5154B 3.4 0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0  0.00 27 248.55 27 233.15   

Legend:

DD ­ Degree of Difficulty
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